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2024 NE OB MIAA Boy's State Div 2 - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.50 2014! Jack Blyzinskyj

State Record: 20.30 2016# Corben Miles

AA Automatic: 20.43$

AA Considera: 20.85+

Meet Qualifying:  23.75

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

COHA SRJack DeMello1 21.53

WSTN SREvan Hoaglund2 21.64

WSTN SRAustin Chiocca3 21.68

NANT JRJake Johnson4 21.73

SAND JRRyan Milligan5 21.94

WSTN JRAlex Jylkka6 22.03

WEST SRJason Guo7 22.36

MARB JRLogan Doody8 22.40

WAYL SRZach Rainville9 22.45

MELR SOJos Baranyi10 22.49

NAMP SRReed Mitchell11 22.65

BELC SORyan Shea12 22.68

DUXB JRHenry Perda13 22.76

WAYL SOAlex Lu14 22.90

LYNF JRHenry Brown15 23.10

WSTN SONico Carillo16 23.24

DUXB JRAidan Hall17 23.28

CANTTalis Veidis18 23.33

DOVE JRDevon O'Connor19 23.39

WAYL FRLuke Kronke20 23.42

TRIT JRJacob Hoffman21 23.46

LYNF SREvan Chan22 23.53

WAYL JRCole Snyder23 23.54

OBRY SRMarquis Francois24 23.55

MYSTLucas Freitas25 23.56

SCIT JRRyan Johnson Rees26 23.63

TANT 24Ethan Korenda27 23.69

MVRH JRKaua DeAssis28 23.75

MEDF FRJonathan Underwood*29 23.80

WEST JRJack Stuehler*29 23.80

ORR SRTate Peterson31 23.87

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.69 2008! Graham Frankel

State Record: 45.10 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 44.83$

AA Considera: 45.64+

Meet Qualifying:  52.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WSTN SREvan Hoaglund1 46.33

22.41 23.92

COHA SRJack DeMello2 47.21

22.47 24.74

BELC SRLuke Giguere3 47.49

22.80 24.69

NANT JRJake Johnson4 47.96

23.15 24.81

WSTN SRAustin Chiocca5 48.60

23.09 25.51

FOXB JREvan Stein6 48.78

23.52 25.26

TRIT JRJosh Adler7 48.99

23.67 25.32

LUDL JRJoe Keroack8 49.04

23.41 25.63

WSTN JRAlex Jylkka9 49.14

23.26 25.88

MELR SOJos Baranyi10 49.17

23.85 25.32

WAYL JRAidan Huang11 49.21

23.85 25.36

WSTN JRNate Whitworth12 49.33

23.19 26.14

MARB JRLogan Doody13 49.79

23.47 26.32

WAYL SRZach Rainville14 50.04

23.89 26.15

MINN SOJackson Pouliot15 50.12

23.87 26.25

NAUS SRWill Crowell16 50.14

24.31 25.83

ORR JRSam Raynor17 50.16

24.35 25.81

BROM 25Vance Petrossi18 50.44

24.03 26.41

MYSTJaden Anthony19 50.64

23.96 26.68

WSHS 25Alexander Morales20 51.06

23.82 27.24

HOLY JRBrady Pijar21 51.10

24.66 26.44

WAYL FRLuke Kronke22 51.20

24.54 26.66

LYNF JRHenry Brown23 51.21

24.82 26.39

BELC SORyan Gould24 51.28

24.32 26.96

CANTTalis Veidis25 51.33

24.69 26.64

MARB JRNate Rosen26 51.48

24.53 26.95

TANT 24Ethan Korenda27 51.60

24.43 27.17

DOVE SRVanya Hoffmann28 51.62

24.37 27.25

LYNF SREvan Chan29 51.64

24.37 27.27

BELC SORyan Shea30 51.65

25.27 26.38

WAYL SRLuke Pyhtila31 51.77

24.51 27.26

TANT 26Evan Dambly32 51.84

25.02 26.82

MVRH JRKaua DeAssis33 51.87

24.78 27.09

DUXB JRHenry Perda34 52.10

24.71 27.39

SCIT JRRyan Johnson Rees35 52.36

24.58 27.78

TRIT JRJacob Hoffman36 52.95

25.15 27.80

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.27 2005! Eric Nilsson

State Record: 1:36.92 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 1:38.67$

AA Considera: 1:40.06+

Meet Qualifying:  1:56.88

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK 25Nicholas Cavic1 1:40.86

23.21 25.53 26.2625.86

NAMP SRJack Mattison-Gulotta2 1:41.98

24.03 25.76 26.4025.79

DUXB SRTheo Morse3 1:44.13

23.99 26.04 27.4826.62

LUDL JRJoe Keroack4 1:44.70

24.00 25.90 28.0226.78

HOLL 12Lucas Haynes5 1:45.59

24.47 26.65 27.2127.26

MEDF JRDavid Sapozhnikov6 1:45.83

24.04 26.49 27.8227.48

TRIT JRJosh Adler7 1:45.90

24.96 26.93 26.4627.55

LYNF FRJames Cook8 1:48.60

25.25 27.21 28.4327.71

SCIT SOPeter Nelson9 1:49.38

25.39 27.30 28.6128.08

ORR JRSam Raynor10 1:49.72

25.06 27.58 28.1928.89

WAYL JRPeter Morris11 1:49.86

24.86 27.88 28.0929.03

NRWI FRCole Falk12 1:49.95

25.09 27.65 28.8128.40

NAUS SRWill Crowell13 1:50.09

25.04 27.60 28.7228.73

LONG 24Ben Lyons14 1:50.29

25.49 27.92 28.3228.56

MYSTJaden Anthony15 1:50.48

24.82 27.45 29.7428.47

LUDL FRAdam Riley16 1:52.26

25.84 28.01 29.5028.91

WAYL SRNoah Stefancik17 1:52.42

25.27 27.74 30.3529.06

TANT 26Ethan Zhu18 1:53.87

26.41 28.58 29.5729.31

WSTN JRSpencer Dobson19 1:54.00

26.40 28.75 29.1829.67

MARB JRNate Rosen20 1:54.05

26.31 28.74 29.5829.42

MINN FREric Henderson21 1:54.66

25.99 28.90 30.0129.76

DOVE SRVanya Hoffmann22 1:54.83

25.73 28.65 29.7330.72

WAYL JRMattias Johansson23 1:55.12

26.50 28.96 29.8029.86
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SCIT SRMatthew Short24 1:55.33

26.37 28.58 30.4929.89

MYSTLucas Santos25 1:56.86

25.37 29.10 31.3531.04

WAYL JRBraden Leichliter26 1:57.46

25.84 29.39 31.6930.54

BROM 27Bowen Clarke27 1:57.65

26.77 30.15 29.0831.65

MYSTDylan Phan28 1:59.81

28.05 30.47 30.9430.35

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:28.71 2005! Eric Nilsson

State Record: 4:24.35 1999# Eric Vendt

AA Automatic: 4:29.39$

AA Considera: 4:33.16+

Meet Qualifying:  5:22.66

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK 25Nicholas Cavic1 4:38.19

24.84 27.21 28.3028.06

28.19 28.56 28.74 28.40

28.50 27.39

DUXB SRTheo Morse2 4:42.57

25.66 27.77 28.4728.52

28.58 28.79 29.03 28.54

28.73 28.48

MINN JRDawson Rice3 4:42.75

25.98 28.11 28.5828.45

28.86 28.96 28.86 28.79

28.66 27.50

HOLL 12Lucas Haynes4 4:46.35

25.53 28.33 28.8428.93

28.83 29.21 29.25 29.42

29.21 28.80

LONG 24Ben Lyons5 4:55.38

25.92 28.92 30.5229.65

30.39 30.36 30.45 30.20

29.83 29.14

SALE FRGrant Dwyer6 4:55.76

25.44 28.52 30.2229.62

30.41 30.30 30.66 30.49

30.66 29.44

COHA SOJohn Appleton7 4:58.48

26.59 28.82 30.4129.62

30.65 31.07 30.70 30.61

30.44 29.57

LUDL FRAdam Riley8 5:01.61

28.03 29.98 30.6730.51

30.49 30.76 30.61 30.62

30.28 29.66

MYSTThomas Sodeyama-Cardoso9 5:02.13

26.23 29.06 30.6929.96

30.85 30.69 31.00 31.49

31.09 31.07

WAYL JRPeter Morris10 5:02.57

25.71 29.25 31.8230.94

31.41 31.33 31.10 31.54

31.05 28.42

WSTN JRSpencer Dobson11 5:04.98

27.54 30.10 30.9930.88

31.22 31.53 31.00 31.06

30.89 29.77

MARB SOCale Nelson12 5:06.81

27.77 30.42 31.6531.24

31.41 31.13 31.27 31.14

30.99 29.79

MYSTKevin Sodeyama-Cardoso13 5:07.61

27.13 30.25 31.4130.73

31.48 32.02 32.03 31.65

31.26 29.65

MINN FREric Henderson14 5:08.37

27.25 30.16 31.4331.37

31.33 31.59 31.88 31.79

31.62 29.95

WAYL JRMattias Johansson15 5:11.97

27.23 29.28 31.7830.81

32.10 32.13 32.37 32.69

32.55 31.03

WEST SOEthan Lee16 5:13.78

28.18 30.75 32.3931.62

32.19 32.22 32.47 31.43

31.42 31.11

MEDF SRJayden Clayton17 5:13.86

27.18 30.16 31.4931.10

32.40 32.37 32.41 32.87

32.61 31.27

WAYL SRNoah Stefancik18 5:15.51

26.77 28.97 31.8930.76

32.18 32.63 32.27 33.01

33.46 33.57

WAYL SRFinn Suratt19 5:15.90

26.33 29.68 31.5430.65

31.92 32.24 32.62 33.14

33.86 33.92

TANT 26Sam Merchant20 5:16.50

27.33 30.04 31.5231.30

32.10 32.90 32.81 33.34

34.14 31.02

BELC FRDrake Dragon21 5:16.99

26.80 30.39 32.0831.33

32.42 32.69 32.94 32.95

33.20 32.19

BELC SRCaleb Perron22 5:17.62

26.73 29.83 31.6931.45

32.47 33.06 33.78 32.88

33.89 31.84

MYSTLucas Santos23 5:22.01

26.93 30.56 33.4832.23

33.33 33.61 33.55 33.22

32.99 32.11

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.51 2023! Tommy Hager

State Record: 48.51 2023# Tommy Hager

AA Automatic: 49.07$

AA Considera: 50.18+

Meet Qualifying:  59.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF SRQuinn Borchers1 51.71

25.10 26.61

BELC SRLuke Giguere2 52.78

25.98 26.80

MINN JRDawson Rice3 52.90

25.61 27.29

FOXB JREvan Stein4 54.31

26.57 27.74

WSTN SRNico Frangioni5 54.82

26.73 28.09

WAYL JRBrady Foley6 55.04

26.91 28.13

WEST JRBrendon Watson7 55.30

26.81 28.49

WSTN JREldar Blazh8 55.60

26.94 28.66

SAND JRRyan Milligan9 55.61

27.07 28.54

DOVE SRTim Ketryk-Simson10 56.22

27.13 29.09

TANT 26Ethan Zhu11 56.31

27.26 29.05

BELC SORyan Gould12 57.06

27.59 29.47

MINN SOJackson Pouliot13 57.28

28.18 29.10

DUXB SOSam Morse14 57.30

27.12 30.18

LYNF FRJames Cook15 57.57

28.10 29.47

HOLL 11Taryn Craze16 57.85

28.28 29.57

ELON 26Jeffrey Carlone17 58.37

28.52 29.85

NRWI JRSpencer Bagtaz18 58.42

28.32 30.10

MYSTJason Yan19 58.78

28.76 30.02

MARB SOIan Chemel20 58.83

28.47 30.36

PEMB SORyan Kanya21 59.23

28.85 30.38

MINN SRChristopher Capen22 59.48

28.88 30.60

COHA SRWill Griffin23 59.69

28.71 30.98

TANT 26Evan Dambly24 59.91

29.26 30.65

BUR FRShay Woodbury25 1:00.20

29.14 31.06
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SAND FRHunter Morgan26 1:00.61

29.57 31.04

MYSTDylan Phan27 1:01.29

29.38 31.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 57.06 2022! Win Davenport

State Record: 53.81 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 55.44$

AA Considera: 56.68+

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORL SRNick Austin1 58.33

26.94 31.39

SAND SRDawson Milligan2 1:00.50

28.51 31.99

WAYL SODavid Ryu3 1:00.68

28.90 31.78

MELR SRBen Terentiyev4 1:00.97

28.90 32.07

WAYL SOAlex Lu5 1:01.02

28.69 32.33

TRIT JRSam Whitaker6 1:01.15

29.07 32.08

NAMP SRReed Mitchell7 1:01.22

28.56 32.66

BROM 25Vance Petrossi8 1:01.63

28.80 32.83

WEST SRJason Guo9 1:01.67

28.76 32.91

MYSTChristian Antonucci10 1:01.80

29.55 32.25

WEST SRDeclan MacDonald11 1:02.47

28.99 33.48

WSTN JRNate Whitworth12 1:03.07

29.37 33.70

ELON 26Benjamin Zhao13 1:03.63

31.32 32.31

HOLL 11James Hein14 1:04.06

30.50 33.56

NAMP SRTheo Bayne15 1:04.22

30.49 33.73

DUXB JRNoah Williamson16 1:04.31

30.19 34.12

SALE FRGrant Dwyer17 1:04.42

30.56 33.86

MEDF SRJayden Clayton18 1:04.52

30.52 34.00

AGAW SRNoah Carra19 1:04.60

30.23 34.37

WEST FRShane MacDonald20 1:04.63

30.01 34.62

APQT 25Eugene Jung21 1:04.80

29.72 35.08

ELON 26Thomas Carlone22 1:05.27

31.09 34.18

WSHS 24Logan Aubin23 1:05.85

30.62 35.23

OBRY SRMarquis Francois24 1:06.18

30.75 35.43

COHA SOSam DeMello25 1:06.23

30.24 35.99

HOLL 11Devin Bird26 1:06.39

31.65 34.74

WAYL SRFinn Suratt27 1:06.44

31.78 34.66

NANT FREli MacIver28 1:08.18

31.31 36.87

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.73 2023! Tommy Hager

State Record: 48.73 2023# Tommy Hager

AA Automatic: 48.57$

AA Considera: 49.69+

Meet Qualifying:  58.03

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF JRDavid Sapozhnikov1 50.61

24.08 26.53

NAMP SRJack Mattison-Gulotta2 50.96

23.79 27.17

WSTN SRNico Frangioni3 52.55

24.38 28.17

HOLY JRBrady Pijar4 53.72

24.88 28.84

COHA SOJohn Appleton5 53.89

25.47 28.42

HOLL 11Taryn Craze6 54.09

25.29 28.80

BEDF JRAniq Syed7 54.36

25.23 29.13

BELC FRJames Zlogar8 54.40

25.72 28.68

NRWI FRCole Falk9 54.64

25.41 29.23

WSTN JREldar Blazh10 54.88

24.93 29.95

WEST JRBrendon Watson11 54.94

25.21 29.73

TRIT JRSam Whitaker12 55.72

26.12 29.60

RENA JRKevin Sanchez13 55.92

25.61 30.31

SCIT SOPeter Nelson*14 56.22

26.30 29.92

MARB JRGary Podstrelov*14 56.22

26.04 30.18

HOLL 10Alex Beers16 56.55

27.40 29.15

DOVE SRTim Ketryk-Simson17 56.67

26.35 30.32

BELC SRCaleb Perron18 56.82

26.64 30.18

MARB JRGregory Podstrelov19 57.10

27.17 29.93

COHA FRWilson Nussbaum20 57.28

26.72 30.56

SCIT SRMatthew Short21 57.36

27.01 30.35

ASHL SRNathan Gelfand22 57.65

26.78 30.87

MINN SRSawyer Lisowski23 57.90

26.73 31.17

NAMP SRTheo Bayne24 58.20

27.20 31.00

SCIT JRCruz Tompkins25 58.49

28.23 30.26

MVRH SORonan Mullin26 58.90

27.44 31.46

WEST SOMichael Aljamal--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.81 2013! Kevin Bradley

State Record: 1:45.52 2009# Nick D'Innocenzo

AA Automatic: 1:49.50$

AA Considera: 1:51.52+

Meet Qualifying:  2:12.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF SRQuinn Borchers1 1:52.74!

24.28 27.98 26.7533.73

SAND SRDawson Milligan2 1:56.68

24.55 29.39 28.1934.55

NORL SRNick Austin3 1:57.42

25.55 30.41 29.3232.14

WAYL JRAidan Huang4 2:00.89

26.13 30.49 28.6935.58

MELR SRBen Terentiyev5 2:02.00

28.38 33.16 27.2433.22

WEST SRDeclan MacDonald6 2:02.05

25.79 31.59 29.0035.67

DUXB SOSam Morse7 2:02.25

25.71 31.08 28.5736.89

WAYL SODavid Ryu8 2:03.09

27.19 30.87 30.2934.74

BELC FRJames Zlogar9 2:03.49

24.59 31.01 28.9838.91

MYSTJason Yan10 2:04.05

26.97 31.01 30.1135.96

MYSTKevin Sodeyama-Cardoso11 2:04.44

26.09 32.44 28.9736.94

MYSTChristian Antonucci12 2:05.62

26.19 33.56 29.2936.58

MARB SOCale Nelson13 2:05.99

27.51 31.15 29.8237.51

AGAW SRNoah Carra14 2:06.82

27.75 33.19 29.7736.11

WAYL JRBrady Foley15 2:07.93

27.45 29.47 31.1039.91

ELON 26Thomas Carlone16 2:07.98

27.60 33.16 30.3136.91

ELON 26Jeffrey Carlone17 2:09.75

28.39 32.44 29.7039.22
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HOLL 10Alex Beers18 2:10.41

27.42 34.18 30.2538.56

NANT FREli MacIver19 2:11.22

27.67 34.79 30.6938.07

HOLL 11Devin Bird20 2:11.48

27.00 34.46 31.6438.38

TANT 26Sam Merchant21 2:11.62

28.60 33.38 30.9438.70

MYSTThomas Sodeyama-Cardoso--- DQ

25.56 32.24 30.2034.70

WEST SOMichael Aljamal--- DQ

WEST FRShane MacDonald--- DFS

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 696.05 2012! Sean O'Brien

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  198.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MINN FRCollin Purcell1 483.75

DEDHS SOSean Leahy2 467.20

DUXB SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro3 431.55

ELON 24Thomas Fitzgerald4 417.05

NAMP SRTyler Palm5 392.40

MASC 26Landen Boutilier6 384.30

WSTN FRTad Odell7 337.85

MASC 24Zachary MacDonald Wolff8 316.50

WAYL SOBen Pyhtila9 311.70

WSTN SOAndrew Pettinato10 309.75

WAYL JRJustin McLeod11 309.55

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 696.05 2012! Sean O'Brien

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  198.00

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

DEDHS SOSean Leahy1 337.35

MINN FRCollin Purcell2 326.25

DUXB SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro3 306.95

NAMP SRTyler Palm4 291.40

ELON 24Thomas Fitzgerald5 283.35

MASC 26Landen Boutilier6 274.65

WAYL JRJustin McLeod7 248.85

WSTN FRTad Odell8 242.95

WSTN SOAndrew Pettinato9 237.95

MASC 24Zachary MacDonald Wolff10 235.30

WAYL SOBen Pyhtila11 234.65

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 696.05 2012! Sean O'Brien

State Record: 704.00 2012# Sean O'Brien

Meet Qualifying:  198.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

DEDHS SOSean Leahy1 207.00

MINN FRCollin Purcell2 195.35

NAMP SRTyler Palm3 186.65

DUXB SRMatthew (C) Cristofaro4 183.75

MASC 26Landen Boutilier5 179.15

ELON 24Thomas Fitzgerald6 173.55

WSTN FRTad Odell7 163.60

MASC 24Zachary MacDonald Wolff8 161.80

WAYL JRJustin McLeod9 160.35

WSTN SOAndrew Pettinato10 159.70

WAYL SOBen Pyhtila11 145.70

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.60 2023! Weston

N Frangioni, M Nelson, E Hoaglund, N Cross

State Record: 1:25.15 2016#

J Jung, F Haekicke, K Pilachowski, J Koravos

AA Automatic: 1:24.34$

AA Considera: 1:25.75+

Meet Qualifying:  1:38.03

  Team Relay Finals Time

WSTN1 1:27.13

Evan Hoaglund SR

21.75 21.97 21.3922.02

WAYL2 1:29.47

Aidan Huang JR Alex Lu SO

Peter Morris JR Zach Rainville SR

22.62 22.07 22.5122.27

WEST3 1:31.21

Jack Stuehler JR Shane MacDonald FR

Jason Guo SR Declan MacDonald SR

23.45 23.58 21.9122.27

SAND4 1:32.56

Dawson Milligan SR Donovan Kelly SR

Tyler Lippincott SR Ryan Milligan JR

21.97 23.62 21.4025.57

LYNF5 1:32.57

James Cook FR

23.14 23.64 22.5523.24

COHA6 1:33.21

Wilson Nussbaum FR

24.70 23.80 21.5723.14

TRIT7 1:33.46

Jacob Hoffman JR Josh Adler JR

Josh Burrell JR Sam Whitaker JR

23.80 22.88 22.1424.64

MYST8 1:33.57

Lucas Freitas Christian Antonucci

Jason Yan Jaden Anthony

23.72 23.11 22.9623.78

WSHS9 1:33.78

Alexander Morales 25 Ivan Shtrom 27

Danny Casey 26 Logan Aubin 24

23.18 23.74 22.8624.00

SCIT10 1:34.49

Ryan Johnson Rees JR Tommy Guinan JR

Matthew Short SR Peter Nelson SO

23.73 24.14 22.8623.76

DUXB11 1:34.65

Aidan Hall JR Sean Donnelly

Ruave Petutde Mange Myles Andrew

23.62 23.83 23.5523.65

MARB12 1:35.43

Nate Rosen JR

23.54 24.11 23.8323.95

BROM13 1:36.14

Vance Petrossi 25 D Caroom 24

Isaac Xu 25 Bowen Clarke 27

23.57 24.38 23.5824.61

BEDF14 1:36.25

Ryley Graham SR Ben Sedran SR

Aniq Syed JR Shae Arsenault SR

24.18 25.31 23.9622.80

ORR15 1:36.45

Tate Peterson SR Ian Shultz FR

Riley Karo SO Sam Raynor JR

24.47 25.24 22.1524.59

DOVE16 1:36.99

Vanya Hoffmann SR Devon O'Connor JR

Silas Morris JR Pranav Kollipara FR

23.65 23.45 25.7624.13

BELC17 1:37.49

Derek Gould SR Noah Les JR

Drake Dragon FR Caleb Perron SR

24.63 24.73 23.9024.23

NAMP18 1:37.50

Jack Mattison-Gulotta SR Reed Mitchell SR

Gus Fallon SR Cole Mattison-Gulotta FR

22.52 22.60 27.1825.20

HOLL19 1:37.57

Charlie LaMonica 10 Devin Bird 11

Owen Darling 10 James Hein 11

24.90 25.23 23.0924.35

ELON20 1:38.35

Thomas Carlone 26 Jeffrey Carlone 26

Benjamin Zhao 26 Vance Valenta 27

24.49 25.01 24.4524.40

MVRH21 1:38.59

Claus Smith SO Emmett Silva SR

Andrue Carr SR Kaua DeAssis JR

25.47 24.01 23.3625.75

NAUS22 1:38.71

Will Crowell SR

23.48 34.63 24.4016.20

MELR23 1:50.01

William Lowe JR Sam Haseltine FR

Owen Molway SO Gabe Hunnicutt JR

26.78 30.79 25.4227.02
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2024 NE OB MIAA Boy's State Div 2 - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:08.25 2008! Weston High School

S Butts, C Rossborough, M Grant, G Frankel

State Record: 3:07.83 2016#

J. Jung, J. Koravos, K. Pilachowski, J Yao

AA Automatic: 3:05.74$

AA Considera: 3:08.40+

Meet Qualifying:  3:41.55

  Team Relay Finals Time

WSTN1 3:17.37

Austin Chiocca SR Eldar Blazh JR

Alex Jylkka JR Nico Frangioni SR

23.35 48.79 50.0023.85

22.66 48.95 23.65 49.63

MEDF2 3:20.27

David Sapozhnikov JR Jayden Clayton SR

Quinn Borchers SR Jonathan Underwood FR

23.05 48.10 51.6324.33

22.96 48.00 24.94 52.54

BELC3 3:21.99

Ryan Shea SO James Zlogar FR

Ryan Gould SO Luke Giguere SR

24.89 51.99 50.7624.22

24.57 51.89 22.41 47.35

WAYL4 3:23.96

Luke Kronke FR Luke Pyhtila SR

Noah Stefancik SR Peter Morris JR

24.65 51.73 51.3924.61

23.93 51.31 23.35 49.53

MINN5 3:24.09

Dawson Rice JR

23.56 48.73 52.9625.18

24.73 52.24 23.96 50.16

MYST6 3:24.71

Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso Jason Yan

Jaden Anthony Christian Antonucci

24.84 51.73 51.7224.72

23.78 50.45 24.04 50.81

COHA7 3:24.98

Wilson Nussbaum FR

25.60 54.06 53.5124.89

24.03 50.10 22.26 47.31

TANT8 3:27.21

Ethan Korenda 24 Evan Dambly 26

Sam Merchant 26 Ethan Zhu 26

24.48 51.64 51.5424.72

26.01 54.54 23.84 49.49

HOLL9 3:27.36

Taryn Craze 11 Charlie LaMonica 10

Alex Beers 10 Lucas Haynes 12

25.34 53.21 53.0224.90

24.56 51.95 23.44 49.18

LYNF10 3:28.02

James Cook FR

24.85 52.56 52.0624.45

24.50 52.32 24.12 51.08

TRIT11 3:28.50

Josh Adler JR

23.81 49.41 53.0525.01

26.30 56.61 23.52 49.43

MARB12 3:29.14

Cale Nelson SO

25.35 52.91 52.3224.75

25.56 53.51 23.77 50.40

WEST13 3:31.55

Jack Stuehler JR Colin Belcher JR

Ethan Lee SO Brendon Watson JR

25.38 52.98 53.7125.22

24.73 51.88 25.58 52.98

ORR14 3:32.36

Tate Peterson SR Jaymison Gunschel SR

Riley Karo SO Sam Raynor JR

25.56 53.44 54.9325.76

25.90 54.50 23.53 49.49

LUDL15 3:33.65

Jack Demperio SO Devlin Murphy SO

Adam Riley FR Joe Keroack JR

25.69 54.96 58.3315.16

24.90 52.06 23.02 48.30

WSHS16 3:34.10

Logan Aubin 24 Ivan Shtrom 27

Danny Casey 26 Alexander Morales 25

25.37 53.05 54.9726.31

26.07 55.34 15.27 50.74

MELR17 3:34.92

Ben Terentiyev SR William Lowe JR

Gabe Hunnicutt JR Jos Baranyi SO

25.17 52.59 57.1727.35

26.77 55.84 23.75 49.32

DOVE18 3:35.80

Devon O'Connor JR Silas Morris JR

Tim Ketryk-Simson SR Vanya Hoffmann SR

24.96 53.10 52.8724.83

25.71 55.00 24.74 54.83

NRWI19 3:36.89

Spencer Bagtaz JR Dat Tran

Declan Savage Cole Falk FR

26.10 54.10 56.3226.02

15.57 56.03 23.81 50.44

BROM20 3:37.11

Vance Petrossi 25 Ryan Donahoe 24

D Caroom 24 Bowen Clarke 27

24.95 52.37 57.5626.41

25.49 54.53 25.02 52.65

MVRH21 3:39.60

Ronan Mullin SO Claus Smith SO

Emmett Silva SR Kaua DeAssis JR

26.66 55.87 57.0226.99

25.51 54.93 24.33 51.78

NAUS22 3:41.24

Will Crowell SR

25.05 51.56 56.3126.80

27.79 58.67 25.77 54.70

SCIT23 3:45.35

Tommy Guinan JR Nicolai Bokavich

Cole Laivins SO Cruz Tompkins JR

25.49 54.54 1:00.4428.28

26.49 56.29 19.26 54.08

DUXB--- DQ

Henry Perda JR

24.44 51.52 52.5024.12

23.44 49.61 22.51 47.52

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:34.07 2008!

Butts, Grant, Rossborough,Frankel

State Record: 1:34.07 2008#

S. Butts, M. Grant, C. Rossborough, G. Frankel

AA Automatic: 1:32.76$

AA Considera: 1:34.41+

Meet Qualifying:  1:49.80

  Team Relay Finals Time

WSTN1 1:37.38

Eldar Blazh JR Evan Hoaglund SR

Nico Frangioni SR Nate Whitworth JR

25.72 26.76 21.8923.01

MEDF2 1:38.13

Quinn Borchers SR Jayden Clayton SR

David Sapozhnikov JR Jonathan Underwood FR

24.26 28.19 23.0022.68

BELC3 1:39.80

Ryan Gould SO Luke Giguere SR

James Zlogar FR Ryan Shea SO

26.23 26.99 22.1324.45

DUXB4 1:40.00

Sam Morse SO Noah Williamson JR

Theo Morse SR Henry Perda JR

26.17 28.40 21.7523.68

WAYL5 1:40.23

Brady Foley JR Alex Lu SO

Aidan Huang JR Zach Rainville SR

26.06 27.52 21.7724.88

WEST6 1:41.66

Brendon Watson JR Jason Guo SR

Michael Aljamal SO Declan MacDonald SR

25.98 27.27 22.6425.77

MINN7 1:42.96

Dawson Rice JR

24.63 29.29 23.7425.30

HOLL8 1:43.13

Taryn Craze 11 James Hein 11

Alex Beers 10 Lucas Haynes 12

26.55 29.34 22.2824.96

SAND9 1:44.01

Ryan Milligan JR Dawson Milligan SR

Hunter Morgan FR Tyler Lippincott SR

25.23 27.26 24.6226.90

NAMP10 1:44.27

Jack Mattison-Gulotta SR Reed Mitchell SR

Theo Bayne SR Gus Fallon SR

26.22 26.93 24.9426.18
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2024 NE OB MIAA Boy's State Div 2 - 2/17/2024 to 2/18/2024

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

MYST11 1:45.00

Dylan Phan Thomas Sodeyama-Cardoso

Kevin Sodeyama-Cardoso Lucas Freitas

27.97 28.53 23.3125.19

MARB12 1:45.49

Ian Chemel SO

27.78 29.52 22.8125.38

MELR13 1:47.81

Gabe Hunnicutt JR Ben Terentiyev SR

William Lowe JR Jos Baranyi SO

30.01 27.83 22.0727.90

ELON14 1:47.87

Jeffrey Carlone 26 Thomas Carlone 26

Benjamin Zhao 26 Vance Valenta 27

27.50 30.27 24.3525.75

SCIT15 1:47.93

Ryan Johnson Rees JR Peter Nelson SO

Matthew Short SR Cruz Tompkins JR

27.65 29.88 24.8825.52

TANT16 1:48.04

Ethan Zhu 26 Sam Merchant 26

Evan Dambly 26 Ethan Korenda 24

26.81 30.88 23.1827.17

DOVE17 1:48.44

Tim Ketryk-Simson SR Silas Morris JR

Pranav Kollipara FR Devon O'Connor JR

26.64 31.25 23.2127.34

WSHS18 1:48.69

Danny Casey 26 Logan Aubin 24

Ivan Shtrom 27 Alexander Morales 25

29.96 29.56 22.4026.77

BEDF19 1:49.66

Greg Sedran FR Ben Sedran SR

Aniq Syed JR Shae Arsenault SR

29.43 32.91 23.7223.60

LYNF20 1:57.01

Nick DeGennaro SO Ashkrit Mahajan JR

Cooper Davis SR Marc Gagne JR

28.70 36.20 24.0828.03

TRIT21 2:05.71

Josh Burrell JR Logan Durocher SR

Declan Hyer JR Clay Erickson SO

30.48 37.70 27.4130.12

CANT--- DQ

Hunter Rice Talis Veidis

Charlie Smith Daniel Bui

29.51 28.97 23.8227.26


